

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3467/2009

STATE OF TAMILNADU & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

C.JOHN ROSE

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,permission to file additional documents and prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 13/05/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. R. Nedumaran, Adv.

Mr. T. Harish Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

File not received.

List the matter on 13-07-09.

(ASHOK MENON)  
Registrar